
Date Day OPPONENT TIME SITE

August 22 Thursday Ben Franklin                  
(Scrimmage)

6:00 PM Ben Franklin

August 30 Friday Pope John Paul 
(Jamboree)

7:00 PM Pope John Paul

September 6 Friday Covenant Christian 7:00 PM Covenant Christian

September 12 Thursday St. Edmund 6:30 PM Hoss Memtsas

September 20 Friday Centerville            
(Homecoming)

7:00 PM Hoss Memtsas

September 26 Thursday Sarah T. Reed 7:00 PM Pan American

October 5 Saturday Cohen 11:00 AM Pan American

October 10 Thursday Haynes * 6:30 PM Joe Yenni

October 18 Friday Young Audience * 6:30 PM Young Audience

October 26 Saturday Patrick Taylor * 7:00 PM Hoss Memtsas

November 2 Saturday Jefferson Rise * 2:00 PM Hoss Memtsas

November 8 Friday Fisher * 7:00 PM Hoss Memtsas
( SENIOR NIGHT )

Bold = Home Game
* = District Game


